

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 6785/2014

EX NAVY DIRECT ENTRY ARTIFICERS ASSO. & ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 20-03-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Appellant(s)

Dr. B. K. Subbarao, Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. V. Mohana, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.
Mr. O.P. Shukla, Adv.
Mr. A. K. Kaul, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Sharma, Adv.
Mr. V. Balaji, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 24th April, 2018.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER